
SREEBHADRA PARKS AND RESORTS LTD (UNDER CIRP)

UPDATED LIST OF  OTHER  CREDITORS ( Other than FC & OC ) Amount in Rs 

No Voting Claim  Claim Admitted Provisionaly

Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total

 Secretary, Baywatch Studio 

Apartments Subscribers Charitable 

Society 35,00,000     21,00,000       56,00,000  35,00,00         21,00,000       56,00,000 

Note the above claims have to be verifed with CD books, records ,court orders and other documents after Covid 19 lock down


